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Results - 1919-Northwest-19-04-19-02-30Aqua5
 
#1  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SPAN SRTaylor-Arredondo, Alexia1 53.44

GAL FRKaram, Emma2 54.11

GAL JRMurphy, Summer3 55.09

GAL SRAbrigonde, Julie4 55.53

GAL FRLinzy, Annabelle5 55.90

SPAN FRBuono, Katelyn*6 56.07

REED SODawson, Erin*6 56.07

GAL FRBuckley, Kloe8 1:00.02

REED SOJennings, Mallory9 1:00.37

SPAN SOCarpinella, Makenna10 1:00.57

GAL SRHenley, Kelly11 1:02.28

SPAN SRVincent, Yana12 1:03.22

SPAN FRCalhoun, Joy13 1:03.23

SPAN SOPienkoski, Hannah14 1:03.36

GAL JRAuger, Isabelle15 1:03.55

WOO JRKlenke, Zoe16 1:03.77

GAL JRClewett, Kathryn17 1:03.83

NTAHO FRWhisler, Sydney18 1:04.11

REED FRBlincoe, Lindsay19 1:04.39

SPAN SOVincent, Zoya20 1:04.57

GAL SRQuinata, Chasmyn21 1:04.70

WOO SRStaley, Tomasa22 1:05.23

REED FRRayos, Tiana23 1:05.45

REED JRDomingo, Jesse24 1:06.81

WOO SRIsom, Emme25 1:06.90

GAL SRBrichetto, Casey26 1:07.74

INCL FRWinter, Ava27 1:08.50

WOO SRPruyn, Kai*28 1:08.52

GAL JRCorcoran, Katherine*28 1:08.52

SPAN SOSharen, Antonia30 1:09.51

REED FRDoughty, Sydney31 1:10.86

WOO SOSeibert, Amelia32 1:10.88

SPAN FRWills, Anika33 1:11.66

GAL FRHoffmann, Hannah34 1:11.76

NTAHO SOQuinn, Delila35 1:11.86

GAL SOBurns, Bricole36 1:11.87

SPAN FRLarson, Sienna37 1:11.93

SPAN FRSharen, Alexandria38 1:12.25

WOO SOKirgin, Genna39 1:12.62

REED FRLightner, Sarah40 1:12.79

REED SOVertz, Skie41 1:12.89

GAL SRLaird, Madelyn42 1:12.90

GAL SRHavill, Natalie43 1:14.60

GAL SRPeterson, Summer44 1:14.62

SPAN SOBeaubien, Lea45 1:14.83

GAL JRMontez, Sophia46 1:15.54

GAL JRPeck, Jada47 1:16.02

GAL SOSaute, Audrey48 1:16.70

NTAHO JRNeu, Aliza49 1:16.81

SPAN SOTolbert, Malyssa50 1:17.42

SPAN FRStanley, Madison51 1:18.05

REED SRZaki, Dalia52 1:19.26

REED SRLuke, Kaitlin53 1:19.28

WOO JRRobles, Jessica54 1:19.74

SPAN SOGunther, Madison55 1:20.02

WOO SODatta, Anjali56 1:20.67

REED SOMosier-Wolf, Elzada57 1:21.29

SPAN SRYurcisin, Elizabeth58 1:21.82

WOO JRStieg, Paula59 1:22.26

WOO SRLangdon, Morgan60 1:24.92

REED JRGarza, Kyah61 1:25.48

SPAN SOLauzardo, Camila62 1:26.19

WOO SRTrehan, Bhavya63 1:27.20

INCL JROgden, Nika64 1:27.31

REED JRGarcia, Abigail65 1:27.69

SPAN SRKindness, Courtney66 1:27.74

REED JRChoi, Hannah67 1:37.46

INCL JRMeyer, Kaci68 1:40.57

NTAHO JRGarrity, Casey--- DQ

SPAN FRLykes, Christina--- DQ

 
#2  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

REED SOLuke, Ryan1 51.02

GAL SRMuff, Jason2 52.11

SPAN JRCopeland, Logan3 54.85

NTAHO JRHoffman, Hunter4 55.09

WOO SRMcDonald, Buddy5 55.12

REED SOArnold, Austin6 55.17

INCL SRManship, Jackson7 55.31

GAL FRSeifert, Anton8 57.29

REED JRWhisler, Camden9 57.58

GAL SOBecker, Cameron10 58.19

GAL SOZeller, Jeremiah11 58.38

WOO SRShaw, Wyatt12 59.75

SPAN JRKlinger, Jake*13 59.85

SPAN FRBeck, Mitchell*13 59.85

SPAN SOGontier, Angelo15 1:00.13

GAL SRSeiler, Andrew16 1:00.28

GAL SOWang, Yaoyue17 1:00.38

GAL SOSalas, Michael18 1:01.09

WOO FRRatfield, Sean19 1:01.82

SPAN SRHumphries, Parker20 1:02.46

REED SRKindness, Liam21 1:02.88

SPAN SORobinson, Will22 1:04.32

NTAHO JRCarter, Trent23 1:04.49

WOO JRPapke, Jace24 1:07.01

WOO SRVega, Bryan25 1:07.48

WOO FRReyna, Ryan26 1:07.54

WOO SRChapman, Nick27 1:07.98

GAL FRClewett, John28 1:08.01

REED SRJohnson, Zackary29 1:08.02

SPAN SOGill, Bryce30 1:08.52

WOO SRValero, Ismael31 1:08.76

GAL JRCurtis, Joseph32 1:08.81

NTAHO SOHoneywell, Cooper33 1:08.89

INCL SOFinne, Nicholas34 1:08.92

SPAN SRMassic, Colton35 1:09.25

REED SORodriguez, Matthew36 1:11.18

SPAN JRJacobsen, Kieran37 1:11.33

SPAN SOGagliano, Jakob38 1:13.09

WOO JRSuarez, Stephen39 1:15.67

NTAHO JRGoss, Guthrie40 1:16.25

REED FRZaki, Khalil41 1:20.09

 
#3  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GAL FRKaram, Emma1 1:00.03

REED SODawson, Erin2 1:00.91

GAL FRLinzy, Annabelle3 1:00.93

SPAN FRBuono, Katelyn4 1:01.14

GAL JRMurphy, Summer5 1:02.04

SPAN SRTaylor-Arredondo, Alexia6 1:02.40

GAL JRAuger, Isabelle7 1:03.88

GAL SRAbrigonde, Julie8 1:04.98

REED SOJennings, Mallory9 1:07.51

GAL FRBuckley, Kloe10 1:07.64

SPAN SOCarpinella, Makenna11 1:09.73

WOO JRKlenke, Zoe12 1:09.98

SPAN SRVincent, Yana13 1:11.39

SPAN SOPienkoski, Hannah14 1:13.23

NTAHO FRWhisler, Sydney15 1:13.63

GAL SOBurns, Bricole16 1:13.71

SPAN SOVincent, Zoya17 1:15.30

REED FRRayos, Tiana18 1:15.55

SPAN FRCalhoun, Joy19 1:16.85

GAL SRQuinata, Chasmyn20 1:18.62

REED JRDomingo, Jesse21 1:18.76

WOO SRStaley, Tomasa22 1:21.04

GAL JRClewett, Kathryn23 1:21.64

REED FRBlincoe, Lindsay24 1:22.74

GAL SRHenley, Kelly25 1:24.06

SPAN SOSharen, Antonia26 1:24.20

WOO SRPruyn, Kai27 1:24.85

GAL SRBrichetto, Casey28 1:25.42

WOO SOSeibert, Amelia*29 1:25.43

REED SRLuke, Kaitlin*29 1:25.43

WOO SRIsom, Emme31 1:26.53

SPAN FRSharen, Alexandria32 1:27.41

SPAN FRLykes, Christina33 1:28.27

INCL FRWinter, Ava34 1:28.39

SPAN FRWills, Anika35 1:29.29

GAL FRHoffmann, Hannah36 1:29.94

GAL JRMontez, Sophia37 1:30.19

REED SOVertz, Skie38 1:30.96

GAL JRPeck, Jada39 1:34.19

SPAN SOTolbert, Malyssa40 1:34.49

WOO SOKirgin, Genna41 1:35.00

GAL SRPeterson, Summer42 1:35.43

GAL SRHavill, Natalie43 1:38.36

SPAN SRYurcisin, Elizabeth44 1:38.68

SPAN SOGunther, Madison45 1:38.88

GAL SRLaird, Madelyn46 1:42.28

INCL JROgden, Nika47 1:47.40

SPAN FRStanley, Madison48 1:48.01

REED JRGarza, Kyah49 1:48.09

SPAN SOLauzardo, Camila50 1:51.85

WOO SODatta, Anjali51 2:06.54

INCL JRMeyer, Kaci52 2:13.83

WOO SRLangdon, Morgan53 2:17.98

SPAN SOBeaubien, Lea--- DQ
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WOO JRRobles, Jessica--- DQ

SPAN SRKindness, Courtney--- DQ

GAL JRCorcoran, Katherine--- DQ

GAL SOSaute, Audrey--- DQ

 
#4  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

REED SOLuke, Ryan1 58.36

GAL SRMuff, Jason2 58.41

REED SOArnold, Austin3 1:01.21

SPAN SOGontier, Angelo4 1:03.46

WOO SRMcDonald, Buddy5 1:06.08

GAL SOSalas, Michael6 1:07.09

GAL SOZeller, Jeremiah7 1:07.17

SPAN FRBeck, Mitchell8 1:07.55

INCL SRManship, Jackson9 1:07.66

NTAHO JRHoffman, Hunter10 1:07.70

GAL FRSeifert, Anton11 1:07.77

WOO FRRatfield, Sean12 1:13.10

SPAN SRHumphries, Parker13 1:13.65

GAL FRClewett, John14 1:17.83

SPAN SORobinson, Will15 1:18.21

REED SRKindness, Liam16 1:18.65

GAL SRSeiler, Andrew17 1:19.63

GAL SOBecker, Cameron18 1:20.34

GAL SOWang, Yaoyue19 1:21.92

REED SORodriguez, Matthew20 1:28.57

WOO FRReyna, Ryan21 1:28.66

WOO JRPapke, Jace22 1:29.03

INCL SOFinne, Nicholas23 1:30.22

SPAN SOGill, Bryce24 1:32.58

WOO SRChapman, Nick25 1:34.28

WOO SRValero, Ismael26 1:38.01

GAL JRCurtis, Joseph27 1:38.29

SPAN JRJacobsen, Kieran28 1:42.56

WOO JRSuarez, Stephen29 1:44.92

SPAN SOGagliano, Jakob30 1:47.43

WOO SRVega, Bryan--- DQ

REED SRJohnson, Zackary--- DQ

SPAN JRKlinger, Jake--- DQ

WOO SRShaw, Wyatt--- DQ

REED JRWhisler, Camden--- DQ

 
#5  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GAL FRKaram, Emma1 24.91

GAL JRMurphy, Summer2 25.34

REED SODawson, Erin3 25.43

GAL SRAbrigonde, Julie4 25.79

GAL FRLinzy, Annabelle5 25.94

SPAN FRBuono, Katelyn6 26.14

NTAHO FRWhisler, Sydney7 26.83

GAL FRBuckley, Kloe8 27.19

GAL SRHenley, Kelly9 27.50

REED SOJennings, Mallory10 27.98

SPAN SOCarpinella, Makenna11 28.43

REED FRBlincoe, Lindsay12 28.51

SPAN SOVincent, Zoya13 28.85

GAL SRQuinata, Chasmyn14 28.92

REED FRRayos, Tiana15 29.04

SPAN FRCalhoun, Joy16 29.08

WOO SRStaley, Tomasa17 29.14

WOO JRKlenke, Zoe18 29.42

SPAN SOGunther, Madison19 29.50

REED JRDomingo, Jesse20 29.51

SPAN SOPienkoski, Hannah21 29.59

NTAHO JRGarrity, Casey22 29.70

WOO SRPruyn, Kai23 29.77

WOO SRIsom, Emme24 30.10

INCL FRWinter, Ava25 30.11

GAL JRClewett, Kathryn26 30.14

GAL JRAuger, Isabelle27 30.20

GAL SRBrichetto, Casey28 30.69

GAL SRLaird, Madelyn29 30.87

GAL SOBurns, Bricole30 31.01

WOO SOSeibert, Amelia31 31.35

REED SOVertz, Skie32 31.53

REED FRLightner, Sarah33 31.64

NTAHO SOQuinn, Delila34 31.81

SPAN FRSharen, Alexandria35 32.03

REED FRDoughty, Sydney36 32.20

SPAN FRWills, Anika37 32.28

SPAN SOSharen, Antonia38 32.31

GAL FRHoffmann, Hannah39 32.39

GAL SRHavill, Natalie40 32.49

GAL SRPeterson, Summer41 32.54

SPAN FRLykes, Christina42 32.74

WOO SOKirgin, Genna43 32.76

SPAN FRLarson, Sienna44 32.94

GAL JRMontez, Sophia45 33.45

SPAN SOBeaubien, Lea46 33.69

GAL JRPeck, Jada47 33.80

GAL SOSaute, Audrey48 34.37

REED SRLuke, Kaitlin49 34.61

SPAN FRStanley, Madison50 34.87

WOO JRStieg, Paula51 35.08

SPAN SOTolbert, Malyssa52 35.26

SPAN SOLauzardo, Camila53 35.95

REED JRGarza, Kyah54 35.97

REED SRZaki, Dalia55 36.38

WOO SODatta, Anjali56 36.54

REED SOMosier-Wolf, Elzada57 36.58

REED JRGarcia, Abigail58 36.90

SPAN SRYurcisin, Elizabeth59 37.08

INCL JROgden, Nika60 37.70

WOO SRLangdon, Morgan61 38.60

REED JRChoi, Hannah62 41.91

INCL JRMeyer, Kaci63 44.38

NTAHO JRNeu, Aliza--- DQ

SPAN SRVincent, Yana--- DQ

WOO JRRobles, Jessica--- DQ

GAL JRCorcoran, Katherine--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

REED SOLuke, Ryan1 23.48

GAL SRMuff, Jason2 23.80

WOO SRMcDonald, Buddy3 24.37

SPAN JRCopeland, Logan4 24.41

INCL SRManship, Jackson5 24.58

REED SOArnold, Austin6 24.67

GAL SRSeiler, Andrew7 25.77

GAL FRSeifert, Anton8 26.17

GAL SOZeller, Jeremiah9 26.20

GAL SOBecker, Cameron10 26.25

WOO SRShaw, Wyatt11 26.73

SPAN SOGontier, Angelo12 26.78

REED JRWhisler, Camden13 26.82

SPAN SRHumphries, Parker14 26.85

SPAN FRBeck, Mitchell15 27.37

WOO FRRatfield, Sean16 27.45

GAL SOSalas, Michael17 27.73

REED SRKindness, Liam18 27.91

SPAN SORobinson, Will19 28.20

WOO JRPapke, Jace20 28.75

GAL SOWang, Yaoyue21 28.95

NTAHO SOHoneywell, Cooper22 29.25

SPAN JRJacobsen, Kieran23 29.38

REED SRJohnson, Zackary24 29.55

WOO SRChapman, Nick25 29.56

WOO SRValero, Ismael26 30.38

WOO SRVega, Bryan27 30.44

WOO FRReyna, Ryan28 31.07

INCL SOFinne, Nicholas29 31.21

SPAN SOGagliano, Jakob30 31.42

GAL JRCurtis, Joseph31 31.59

NTAHO JRGoss, Guthrie32 31.64

REED SORodriguez, Matthew33 31.77

GAL FRClewett, John34 32.09

WOO JRSuarez, Stephen35 33.14

REED FRZaki, Khalil36 34.52

NTAHO JRHoffman, Hunter--- DQ

SPAN SOGill, Bryce--- DQ

NTAHO JRCarter, Trent--- DQ

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GAL JRMurphy, Summer1 1:09.36

REED SODawson, Erin2 1:10.79

GAL SRAbrigonde, Julie3 1:11.12

GAL FRKaram, Emma4 1:12.33

SPAN FRBuono, Katelyn5 1:13.11

GAL FRLinzy, Annabelle6 1:18.55

GAL SRHenley, Kelly7 1:21.95

SPAN SOPienkoski, Hannah8 1:23.64

GAL FRBuckley, Kloe9 1:23.76

INCL FRWinter, Ava10 1:24.46

WOO JRKlenke, Zoe11 1:24.50

GAL SRQuinata, Chasmyn12 1:24.84

REED JRDomingo, Jesse13 1:24.89
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REED FRRayos, Tiana14 1:25.48

GAL SRBrichetto, Casey15 1:26.17

GAL SOBurns, Bricole16 1:26.61

GAL JRAuger, Isabelle17 1:26.91

GAL JRClewett, Kathryn18 1:27.09

WOO SRIsom, Emme19 1:27.14

SPAN FRWills, Anika20 1:28.09

SPAN SOVincent, Zoya21 1:28.17

WOO SRPruyn, Kai22 1:28.75

SPAN FRCalhoun, Joy23 1:30.82

WOO JRStieg, Paula24 1:30.95

NTAHO FRWhisler, Sydney25 1:32.04

SPAN FRSharen, Alexandria26 1:32.39

REED FRBlincoe, Lindsay27 1:32.43

REED FRDoughty, Sydney28 1:34.20

REED SRZaki, Dalia29 1:34.48

SPAN SOSharen, Antonia30 1:34.98

REED SOVertz, Skie31 1:35.71

WOO SOSeibert, Amelia32 1:35.89

SPAN SOBeaubien, Lea33 1:35.92

SPAN FRLarson, Sienna34 1:36.87

REED FRLightner, Sarah35 1:37.33

GAL JRPeck, Jada36 1:37.75

GAL JRMontez, Sophia37 1:38.27

NTAHO JRGarrity, Casey38 1:38.36

GAL FRHoffmann, Hannah39 1:38.96

GAL SRLaird, Madelyn40 1:39.04

WOO SRStaley, Tomasa41 1:41.39

WOO SOKirgin, Genna42 1:41.44

GAL SRPeterson, Summer43 1:42.19

SPAN SOTolbert, Malyssa44 1:44.26

GAL SOSaute, Audrey45 1:45.70

INCL JROgden, Nika46 1:51.39

SPAN FRStanley, Madison47 1:54.54

WOO SODatta, Anjali48 1:57.46

REED JRGarcia, Abigail49 1:57.84

SPAN SOGunther, Madison50 2:01.58

INCL JRMeyer, Kaci51 2:06.45

SPAN SOLauzardo, Camila52 2:25.83

WOO JRRobles, Jessica--- DQ

WOO SRLangdon, Morgan--- DQ

REED JRGarza, Kyah--- DQ

REED JRChoi, Hannah--- DQ

REED SOMosier-Wolf, Elzada--- DQ

GAL SRHavill, Natalie--- DQ

GAL JRCorcoran, Katherine--- DQ

SPAN SRYurcisin, Elizabeth--- DQ

SPAN SOCarpinella, Makenna--- DQ

SPAN FRLykes, Christina--- DQ

NTAHO SOQuinn, Delila--- DQ

NTAHO JRNeu, Aliza--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

REED SOLuke, Ryan1 1:08.57

SPAN JRCopeland, Logan2 1:10.52

REED SOArnold, Austin3 1:11.31

WOO SRMcDonald, Buddy4 1:11.96

GAL SOZeller, Jeremiah5 1:12.28

GAL SRMuff, Jason6 1:13.36

INCL SRManship, Jackson7 1:16.45

SPAN SOGontier, Angelo8 1:17.93

GAL SOWang, Yaoyue9 1:18.94

SPAN SRHumphries, Parker10 1:19.58

REED JRWhisler, Camden11 1:20.28

GAL FRSeifert, Anton12 1:21.81

GAL FRClewett, John13 1:21.96

GAL SRSeiler, Andrew14 1:24.07

WOO SRChapman, Nick15 1:26.23

SPAN SORobinson, Will16 1:27.33

INCL SOFinne, Nicholas17 1:27.37

GAL SOSalas, Michael18 1:27.71

SPAN SOGagliano, Jakob19 1:29.08

REED FRZaki, Khalil20 1:29.18

WOO FRRatfield, Sean21 1:29.36

SPAN FRBeck, Mitchell22 1:29.41

GAL SOBecker, Cameron23 1:31.64

REED SORodriguez, Matthew24 1:34.73

NTAHO JRGoss, Guthrie25 1:34.83

WOO SRValero, Ismael26 1:34.93

NTAHO SOHoneywell, Cooper27 1:35.90

SPAN JRJacobsen, Kieran28 1:36.48

SPAN SOGill, Bryce29 1:37.49

WOO SRVega, Bryan30 1:39.42

GAL JRCurtis, Joseph31 1:39.73

WOO SRShaw, Wyatt32 1:40.08

WOO FRReyna, Ryan33 1:51.23

NTAHO JRHoffman, Hunter--- DQ

NTAHO JRCarter, Trent--- DQ

WOO JRSuarez, Stephen--- DQ

WOO JRPapke, Jace--- DQ

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GAL FRKaram, Emma1 57.32

SPAN FRBuono, Katelyn2 1:00.35

REED SODawson, Erin3 1:03.36

GAL JRMurphy, Summer4 1:03.58

GAL SRAbrigonde, Julie5 1:04.97

GAL FRLinzy, Annabelle6 1:06.37

REED SOJennings, Mallory7 1:08.43

WOO JRKlenke, Zoe8 1:08.70

GAL FRBuckley, Kloe9 1:10.66

SPAN FRCalhoun, Joy10 1:12.91

GAL JRAuger, Isabelle11 1:13.11

GAL SRBrichetto, Casey12 1:13.38

SPAN SOVincent, Zoya13 1:14.48

GAL SRQuinata, Chasmyn14 1:14.58

REED FRRayos, Tiana15 1:14.91

SPAN SOPienkoski, Hannah16 1:16.96

GAL SRHenley, Kelly17 1:17.13

SPAN FRSharen, Alexandria18 1:17.53

REED JRDomingo, Jesse19 1:17.64

SPAN SOSharen, Antonia20 1:17.82

WOO SRStaley, Tomasa21 1:19.46

GAL FRHoffmann, Hannah22 1:20.30

WOO SRIsom, Emme23 1:21.07

WOO SOSeibert, Amelia24 1:21.64

NTAHO FRWhisler, Sydney25 1:21.82

INCL FRWinter, Ava26 1:21.88

REED FRBlincoe, Lindsay27 1:21.92

WOO SRPruyn, Kai28 1:23.27

SPAN FRWills, Anika29 1:24.00

REED FRLightner, Sarah30 1:24.37

GAL SOBurns, Bricole31 1:24.94

SPAN SOTolbert, Malyssa32 1:25.43

REED FRDoughty, Sydney33 1:26.00

GAL SRPeterson, Summer34 1:27.44

GAL JRMontez, Sophia35 1:27.75

SPAN SOBeaubien, Lea36 1:28.76

NTAHO JRGarrity, Casey37 1:29.50

SPAN SRYurcisin, Elizabeth38 1:31.80

REED JRGarza, Kyah39 1:31.90

NTAHO SOQuinn, Delila40 1:33.43

GAL SRHavill, Natalie41 1:33.48

GAL SRLaird, Madelyn42 1:36.96

WOO JRStieg, Paula43 1:36.98

SPAN SOGunther, Madison44 1:38.55

GAL SOSaute, Audrey45 1:39.51

WOO SODatta, Anjali46 1:41.38

SPAN FRLarson, Sienna47 1:41.67

SPAN SOLauzardo, Camila48 1:42.56

REED SOMosier-Wolf, Elzada49 1:45.94

SPAN FRStanley, Madison50 1:45.95

WOO SRLangdon, Morgan51 1:47.25

INCL JROgden, Nika52 1:50.64

INCL JRMeyer, Kaci53 2:07.19

REED JRChoi, Hannah54 2:07.94

WOO JRRobles, Jessica--- DQ

GAL JRCorcoran, Katherine--- DQ

NTAHO JRNeu, Aliza--- DQ

GAL JRPeck, Jada--- DQ

SPAN FRLykes, Christina--- DQ

WOO SOKirgin, Genna--- DQ

SPAN SOCarpinella, Makenna--- DQ

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

REED SOLuke, Ryan1 59.98

GAL SRMuff, Jason2 1:01.67

REED SOArnold, Austin3 1:03.05

SPAN JRCopeland, Logan4 1:04.69

INCL SRManship, Jackson5 1:05.54

WOO SRMcDonald, Buddy6 1:07.05

GAL FRSeifert, Anton7 1:08.80

REED JRWhisler, Camden8 1:09.48

GAL SOZeller, Jeremiah9 1:09.49

GAL SRSeiler, Andrew10 1:09.88

GAL SOSalas, Michael11 1:10.82

WOO FRRatfield, Sean12 1:11.32

WOO SRShaw, Wyatt13 1:13.41

SPAN FRBeck, Mitchell14 1:13.44
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SPAN SOGontier, Angelo15 1:13.48

GAL SOBecker, Cameron16 1:14.64

WOO SRChapman, Nick17 1:17.50

GAL SOWang, Yaoyue18 1:17.82

SPAN SORobinson, Will19 1:18.51

REED SRKindness, Liam20 1:20.11

REED SORodriguez, Matthew*21 1:23.83

SPAN SRHumphries, Parker*21 1:23.83

SPAN SOGill, Bryce23 1:24.27

GAL JRCurtis, Joseph24 1:25.06

GAL FRClewett, John25 1:25.98

WOO JRPapke, Jace26 1:26.54

SPAN JRJacobsen, Kieran27 1:26.82

WOO SRVega, Bryan28 1:28.93

WOO SRValero, Ismael29 1:31.06

SPAN SOGagliano, Jakob30 1:32.65

INCL SOFinne, Nicholas31 1:35.05

NTAHO SOHoneywell, Cooper32 1:35.86

WOO JRSuarez, Stephen33 1:37.17

NTAHO JRGoss, Guthrie34 1:37.56

WOO FRReyna, Ryan--- DQ

NTAHO JRHoffman, Hunter--- DQ

 
#101  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

REED SREdmondo, Megan1 1:05.14

REED JRMarsh, Leah2 1:14.25

REED SOPerez, Andrea3 1:16.02

REED SOEllis, Dawn4 1:16.36

REED SOWindfeldt, Kate5 1:19.34

GAL FRWelton, Aubrey6 1:19.44

WOO FRIbarra, Caitlin7 1:19.96

REED FROsorio, Juliannee8 1:20.00

WOO SRLee, Madison9 1:21.25

NTAHO FRWilson, Devon10 1:21.91

REED SRGroves, Megan11 1:22.75

SPAN FRRotolo, Brooke12 1:26.11

GAL FRKnaub, Talia13 1:27.41

REED FRRomwall, Megan14 1:27.94

WOO SOAcedillo, Catherine15 1:28.49

SPAN FRVizcarrondo, Samantha16 1:28.55

SPAN JRCatu, Jasmine17 1:29.27

SPAN JRLummel, Alanah18 1:29.43

SPAN SOMcbroome, Alexis19 1:31.06

NTAHO FRRayburn, Shay20 1:33.15

WOO FRRedmon, Avery21 1:33.69

WOO FRMerrill, Aleah22 1:34.58

SPAN SOPayne, Abbey23 1:39.54

SPAN SOLacombe, Jordyn24 1:44.67

WOO SRPizana - Salas, Ashley25 2:01.57

WOO SRRenfroe, Taylor--- DQ

 
#102  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GAL JRSaute, Ethan1 41.63

REED SOOtuafi, Owen2 52.14

WOO JRIrujo-Urdirotz, Xabier3 1:08.67

GAL FRSquire, John4 1:10.82

REED JROrigel-Molina, Isaiah5 1:14.05

REED FRChan, Alex6 1:15.80

WOO SRBuentiempo, Joshua7 1:19.45

SPAN SOChilds, Ethan8 1:19.68

REED FRBible, Collin9 1:22.42

WOO FRBruk, Nicholas10 1:23.14

GAL FRPraveen, Anirudh11 1:24.63

WOO JRAvalos-Mata, Rogelio12 1:33.93

 
#103  Girls 50 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

REED SREdmondo, Megan1 31.53

REED SOEllis, Dawn2 39.58

REED JRMarsh, Leah3 41.21

REED SOWindfeldt, Kate4 42.71

REED SOPerez, Andrea5 43.89

SPAN SOPayne, Abbey6 48.04

SPAN SOMcbroome, Alexis7 48.20

WOO SRLee, Madison8 49.02

SPAN FRVizcarrondo, Samantha9 49.03

GAL FRWelton, Aubrey10 49.77

REED FROsorio, Juliannee11 50.22

SPAN FRRotolo, Brooke12 50.73

WOO FRIbarra, Caitlin13 51.44

GAL FRKnaub, Talia14 51.58

WOO SOAcedillo, Catherine15 52.86

REED FRRomwall, Megan16 53.23

WOO FRRedmon, Avery17 54.46

REED SRGroves, Megan18 55.50

SPAN SOLacombe, Jordyn19 1:00.05

SPAN JRCatu, Jasmine20 1:03.78

WOO FRMerrill, Aleah21 1:05.37

SPAN JRLummel, Alanah--- DQ

 
#104  Boys 50 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GAL JRSaute, Ethan1 36.08

REED FRChan, Alex2 39.04

GAL FRSquire, John3 39.44

REED JROrigel-Molina, Isaiah4 40.87

SPAN SOChilds, Ethan5 42.85

WOO JRIrujo-Urdirotz, Xabier6 45.33

REED FRBible, Collin7 46.13

GAL FRPraveen, Anirudh8 46.64

WOO SRBuentiempo, Joshua9 48.28

WOO FRBruk, Nicholas10 56.77

REED SOOtuafi, Owen--- DQ

WOO JRAvalos-Mata, Rogelio--- DQ

 
#105  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

REED SREdmondo, Megan1 28.46

REED SOEllis, Dawn2 32.93

REED JRMarsh, Leah3 33.90

WOO SRLee, Madison4 34.01

REED FROsorio, Juliannee5 34.50

REED SRGroves, Megan6 35.36

SPAN FRRotolo, Brooke7 35.54

REED SOWindfeldt, Kate8 35.61

GAL FRWelton, Aubrey9 35.94

REED SOPerez, Andrea10 36.06

WOO FRIbarra, Caitlin11 36.35

NTAHO FRWilson, Devon12 36.64

SPAN JRCatu, Jasmine13 37.85

REED FRRomwall, Megan14 38.21

WOO SOAcedillo, Catherine15 39.55

SPAN SOMcbroome, Alexis16 39.58

GAL FRKnaub, Talia17 39.98

NTAHO FRRayburn, Shay18 40.13

WOO SRRenfroe, Taylor19 40.70

SPAN FRVizcarrondo, Samantha20 41.11

WOO FRMerrill, Aleah21 42.05

SPAN SOPayne, Abbey22 42.06

WOO FRRedmon, Avery23 42.51

SPAN SOLacombe, Jordyn24 44.55

WOO SRPizana - Salas, Ashley25 53.51

 
#106  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

REED SOOtuafi, Owen1 23.39

WOO JRIrujo-Urdirotz, Xabier2 28.98

GAL FRSquire, John3 30.51

GAL JRSaute, Ethan4 31.24

REED FRChan, Alex5 31.73

WOO SRBuentiempo, Joshua6 33.31

REED JROrigel-Molina, Isaiah7 33.54

GAL FRPraveen, Anirudh8 35.03

WOO FRBruk, Nicholas9 35.54

SPAN SOChilds, Ethan10 35.57

REED FRBible, Collin11 36.92

WOO JRAvalos-Mata, Rogelio12 40.07

 
#107  Girls 50 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

REED SREdmondo, Megan1 42.34

NTAHO FRWilson, Devon2 44.24

GAL FRWelton, Aubrey3 45.69

WOO SRLee, Madison4 45.80

NTAHO FRRayburn, Shay5 47.29

REED SOWindfeldt, Kate6 50.87

WOO FRIbarra, Caitlin7 52.00

GAL FRKnaub, Talia8 52.71

REED FRRomwall, Megan9 52.79

SPAN SOMcbroome, Alexis10 54.82

SPAN SOPayne, Abbey11 57.58

SPAN JRCatu, Jasmine12 59.17

REED SOPerez, Andrea13 1:00.30

SPAN SOLacombe, Jordyn14 1:00.83

SPAN FRRotolo, Brooke15 1:03.69

WOO SOAcedillo, Catherine16 1:09.26

WOO SRRenfroe, Taylor17 1:12.12

REED FROsorio, Juliannee--- DQ

WOO FRRedmon, Avery--- DQ

REED SOEllis, Dawn--- DQ
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Results - 1919-Northwest-19-04-19-02-30Aqua5
(#107  Girls 50 Yard Breast)

SPAN FRVizcarrondo, Samantha--- DQ

 
#108  Boys 50 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

REED SOOtuafi, Owen1 27.94

GAL FRSquire, John2 41.60

SPAN SOChilds, Ethan3 43.60

GAL FRPraveen, Anirudh4 44.32

REED FRChan, Alex5 45.48

WOO JRIrujo-Urdirotz, Xabier6 45.61

REED JROrigel-Molina, Isaiah7 47.86

GAL JRSaute, Ethan8 49.99

WOO SRBuentiempo, Joshua9 51.19

WOO FRBruk, Nicholas10 51.26

WOO JRAvalos-Mata, Rogelio11 53.27

REED FRBible, Collin12 1:00.62

 
#109  Girls 50 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

REED SREdmondo, Megan1 34.88

REED JRMarsh, Leah2 41.18

REED FROsorio, Juliannee3 42.73

WOO FRRedmon, Avery4 45.66

REED SOPerez, Andrea5 46.52

NTAHO FRWilson, Devon6 46.54

WOO FRIbarra, Caitlin7 47.11

REED SRGroves, Megan8 48.04

REED FRRomwall, Megan9 48.42

GAL FRKnaub, Talia10 48.43

SPAN SOLacombe, Jordyn11 48.73

SPAN SOPayne, Abbey12 48.88

GAL FRWelton, Aubrey13 49.04

NTAHO FRRayburn, Shay14 49.11

SPAN SOMcbroome, Alexis15 49.69

SPAN FRVizcarrondo, Samantha16 50.43

WOO SRRenfroe, Taylor17 52.05

SPAN JRCatu, Jasmine18 53.73

SPAN FRRotolo, Brooke19 54.13

WOO SOAcedillo, Catherine20 54.93

WOO SRPizana - Salas, Ashley21 1:07.79

REED SOEllis, Dawn--- DQ

WOO FRMerrill, Aleah--- DQ

 
#110  Boys 50 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

REED SOOtuafi, Owen1 27.61

REED FRChan, Alex2 35.64

GAL JRSaute, Ethan3 40.53

GAL FRSquire, John4 41.92

WOO FRBruk, Nicholas5 43.56

GAL FRPraveen, Anirudh6 44.90

WOO JRIrujo-Urdirotz, Xabier7 45.14

REED JROrigel-Molina, Isaiah8 47.16

SPAN SOChilds, Ethan9 47.37

WOO JRAvalos-Mata, Rogelio10 50.03

REED FRBible, Collin11 52.29

WOO SRBuentiempo, Joshua--- DQ


